
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH STATION

Mele Pattambi (PO), Palakkad District, 679 306 (PIN), Keralam
Phone: +91 466 2212228; Email: rarsptb@kau.in; URL: www.rarsptb.kau.in

 

QUOTATION NOTICE
 

No. RARSCZ/2680/2025-D3 Dated. Vellanikkara, 13-08-2025

   

      Sealed quotations on competition basis are invited for the supply of following
packing covers of various sizes (3"x 4.5" to 12" x 24") with multi coloured printing,
subject to the terms and conditions detailed below:
 

LDPE

HDPE

Polypropylene

The thickness of the cover should be 70-75 microns
 

Terms and conditions:-
 

1. The quotation should be prepared in white paper or letter head noting the lowest
price required for 1 kg of packing cover, addressed to the undersigned, with full
postal address, contact number and signature of the bidder.

2. The bidder should be responsible for distributing the above-mentioned types of 
packing covers in the size and quantity appropriate for the relevant activities in
the various divisions of this station on the basis of requirement.

3. The rate quoted should include tax and cost of transportation, if any.

4. The details provided by this office should be printed on the envelope.

5. The envelope containing the quotation should be superscribed “Quotation for
the supply of multi colour printed polythene covers”.

6. The quotations so prepared should be enclosed in an envelope and addressed to

RARSCZ/2680/2025-D3 I/107568/2025



"Associate Director of Research, Regional Agricultural Research Centre, Mele
Pattambi (P.O), Palakkad - 679 306." The same should reach the under signed
on or before 2:00 PM on 25.08.2025. Quotations received after the stipulated
time will not be accepted.

7. The quotations received will be opened at 2:30 PM on  25.08.2025 in the
presence of those bidders who are present at that time. The lowest rate will be
accepted if the same is found reasonable.

8. The item should be supplied at Regional Agricultural Research Station,
Pattambi at the cost of the bidder within 7 days of receiving the supply order.

9. The payment of cost of item will be made by NEFT system to the A/c of the
firm based on the invoice.

10. The decision of the undersigned will be final in connection with this quotation.

11. All the other terms and conditions applicable to government quotations will be
in force in this quotation also.

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Raji P
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR OF RESEARCH

 
 

To
       Notice Board-Office, Farm, Sales counter/KAU Website/Mini Civil Station,
Pattambi
Copy to:
        Dr. P P Moossa, Professor,/ Sri.Syam Praksh P.K, Farm Superintendent.
 

RARSCZ/2680/2025-D3 I/107568/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-08-13T12:58:18+0530
	RAJI P




